St Antony’s
Roman Catholic School

ASPIRE + BELIEVE + ACHIEVE

COVID - Working from Home

Useful Information for Parents & Students

School Website = www.st-antonys.com

Show my Homework = www.satchelone.com
School Name: St Antonys

Email Address / Username:

Password:

Students email addresses are:

Year joined the school + Surname + First 2 initials of first
name +@st-antonys.com

Eg. 17Bloggsha@st-antonys.com or 20Smithvi@st-

> ; antonys.com
5

Year 7 Form Tutors Year 8 Form Tutors Year 9 Form Tutors

E.Boyce@st-antonys.com  C.Bartlett@st-antonys.com  S.Reynard@st-antonys.com
K.Nuttall@st-antonys.com  S.holmes@st-antonys.com 5.Denikiewicz@st-antonys.com
R.Taylor@st-antonys.com C.Mackenzie@st-antonys.com M.Fearn@st-antonys.com

6. hunt@st-antonys.com &.White@st-antonys.com M.smith@st-antonys.com
R.Ingham@st-antonys.com R.Williams@st-antonys.com R.Mayall@st-antonys.com

Year 10 Form Tutors Year 11 Form Tutors
R.Ingham@st-antonys.com T.Murphy@st-antonys.com

S.Reese@st-antonys.com E.Kearney@st-antonys.com
5.Johnson@st-antonys.com  A.McDonald@st-antonys.com
5.Ward@st-antonys.com
L.Brownbill@st-antonys.com
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